
        THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 
                   DATESHEET FOR TERM – I (Sept - 24)   

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note :-  

 School timings from (17
th

Sept to 28
th

Sept) i.e. during Examination will be 08:00 am to 12:15 pm. 

Date Day Nursery KG 

17-09-2024 Tue Revision Abacus (O) 

18-09-2024 Wed Drawing / Conversation Drawing / Conversation 

19-09-2024 Thur Hindi (O) Eng (O) 

20-09-2024 Fri Hindi (W) Eng (W) 

21-09-2024 Sat Math (O) Hindi (O) 

24-09-2024 Tue Math (W) Hindi (W) 

25-09-2024 Wed Eng (O) Math (O) 

26-09-2024 Thur Eng (W) Math (W) 

27-09-2024 Fri EVS (O) EVS (O) 

28-09-2024 Sat EVS (W) EVS (W) 


